
APPENDIX A Location Map of Council EV Charge Point Network 
 

 
 



APPENDIX B - Details of Council Electric Vehicle Charge Points as at 31 March 2023 
 

Serial Location Type Sockets  Tariff Status 
1313 Salt Hill Activity Centre  Salt Hill Park  Bath Road  SL1 3SR Fast - 7kW 1 Public Free Unavailable 

10326 Salt Hill Activity Centre  Salt Hill Park  Bath Road  SL1 3SR Fast - 7kW 2 Public 36.7p/kWh Available 
11629 - 
11633 The Centre  Farnham Road  Slough  SL1 4UT 

Fast - 22kW 10 (5x dual) Public 36.7p/kWh 
Available 

24547 The Centre  Farnham Road  Slough  SL1 4UT Rapid 1 Public 45.8p/kWh Available 
10317 & 

10319 Langley Leisure Centre  Parlaunt Road  Slough  SL3 8BA 
Fast - 22kW 4 (2x dual) Public 36.7p/kWh 

Available 
10511 Langley Leisure Centre  Parlaunt Road  Slough  SL3 8BA Fast - 22kW 2 Public 36.7p/kWh Unavailable 
1517 Montem Lane Ice Arena  Slough  SL1 2QG Fast - 7kW 1 Public Free Unavailable 

10295 Montem Lane   Ice Arena  Slough  SL1 2QG Fast - 7kW 2 Public 36.7p/kWh Available 
438  Herschal Car Park  Herschal Street  Slough  SL1 1XS Fast - 7kW 2 Public Free Unavailable 

3239 & 
3240 Herschal Car Park  Herschal Street  Slough  SL1 1XS 

Fast - 7kW 4 (2x dual) Public Free 
Available 

477 & 
3238 Hatfield Road Car Park  Hatfield Road  Slough  SL1 1QE 

Fast - 7kW 4 (2x dual) Public Free 
Available 

2843 Slough Borough Council  51 Bath Road  Slough  SL1 3UF 
Fast - 7kW 4 (2x dual) Workplace N/a 

Workplace Charging: 
Not in use – site closed. 

2748 Britwell Community Centre  Goodwin Road  SL2 2ES Fast - 22kW 2 Public Free Unavailable 
2746 Cippenham Library  Elm shot Lane  Cippenham  SL1 5RB Fast - 22kW 2 Public Free Available 

2747 & 
2749 Chalvey Community Centre, The Green, Slough, SL1 2SP 

Fast - 7kW 4 (2x dual) Public Free 
Available 

 Herschel Car Park – OH Basement Car Park Fast – 22kW 24 (12 x dual) Workplace Free Not in use – site closed. 

 Observatory House – Surface Car Park 
Rapid 1 Workplace Free 

Workplace Charging: 
Available to SBC Fleet 
only 

 Observatory House – Surface Car park 
Fast – 22 kW 2 Workplace Free 

Workplace Charging: 
Available to Pool Cars 
only 

 Brunel Way, Slough Rapid 1 Public £5/ charge Unavailable 



APPENDIX C – Council Public Charge Point Usage 2016 to 2022 
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APPENDIX D  Usage of Council’s Public Electric Vehicle Charge Points in 2022 
 

Location  
(Charge Point Serial Number) Tariff/ Free 

No. of 
Charges 

Energy 
Used (kWh) 

Total Duration 
(hh:mm:ss) 

Average 
Duration 

(hh:mm:ss) 
Cost of 

Electricity Notes 
Britwell Community Centre, 
(2748) Free 56 1450.3 324:42:00 5:47:54 £421 

Reliability issues in 2022: only 
operational in June & July 2022 

Cippenham Library, (2746) Free 224 6049.6 796:41:00 3:33:24 £1,754 
Car park is only open when library is 
open.  

Hatfield MSCP, (477 & 3238)  849 22324 6067:52:00 7:08:49 £6,474  
Herschel MSCP, (3239 & 3240) Free 566 11982.3 2258:46:00 3:59:27 £3,475  
Herschel MSCP, (Basement) Free 726 12440   £3,608  
Montem Lane Ice Arena (1517) Free 334 3996.1 1241:45:00 3:43:04 £1,159 Only worked Jan to Apr 2022 
Salt Hill Family Activity Centre 
(1313) Free 0 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 £0.00 Not operational in 2022 
Chalvey Community Centre 
(2747 & 2749) Free 0 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 £0.00  

 
Sub Total - 
Free units 2,755 58,242.3 10,689:46:00  £16,890  

Langley Leisure Centre, (10137, 
10319 & 10511) Tariff 399 3638.8 713:55:00 1:47:21 £297 * 

Reliability issues in 2022: Parking stay 
restriction (3hrs), Charging restricted 
to 2 hrs 

Montem Lane Ice Arena, 
(10295) Tariff 373 3684.5 1106:27:00 2:57:59 £934 * 

Reliability issues in 2022: only 
available for 9 months 

Salt Hill Family Activity Centre, 
(10326) Tariff 48 362.7 96:31:00 2:00:39 £4.40 * 

 Reliability issues in 2022: only 
available for 5 months 

The Centre, (11629 to 11633) 
[FAST] Tariff 1091 13105.7 2422:09:00 2:13:20 
The Centre, (24547), [RAPID] Tariff 2394 52004.4 1925:50:00 0:48:16 

£8,185 * 
 

Parking stay restriction (3hrs), 
Charging restricted to 2 hrs 

Brunel Way Tariff - - - - - Not operational since October 2020 

 
Sub-Total - 
Tariff units 4,305 72796.1 6264:52:00  £9,420 * 

Income of £9,501 received from BP 
Pulse 

Grand Total  7,060 131,038.4 16954:38:00 2:40:36   
* For tariff charge points electricity costs available for January to August 2022 only, all other data for whole 2022 calendar year. 


